DK JOHNSTON (DGA)
dk@trisevenpictures.com | (907) 440-2641

1st Assistant Director
Heels S1
Ice — Feature
Army & Coop — Feature
Tater Tot & Patton — Feature

2"d Assistant Director
AMEX: Paul Nicklen — CML
Verizon — CML
Kidz Bop 26 — CML
SportsMaster — CML
Wildlike — Feature

2nd 2nd Assistant Director
Stadium Anthems — Feature
Night Moves — Feature

Additional Assistant Director
Heels — S1

Baby Genius 3-5 — Features

Production Assistant
Heels — S1

Red Notice — Feature
Falcon & Winter Soldier — S1
Thunder Force — Feature
Black Widow — Feature

The Resident — S3

P-Valley — S1

Goosebumps 2 — Feature
Our Souls at Night — Feature
Arby’s — CML

The Frozen Ground - Feature

PROJECTS

Bill Hill

Peter Paul Basler
Dennis Hefter
Andrew Kightlinger

Andy Coffing

Bob Karwoski
Jessie Sternbaum
Joe Camp

Chris Carroll

Denise Strong
Chris Carroll

John Nelson/
Gary Goldman
Kelly Hirano

John Nelson/
Gary Goldman
Christopher Surgent
Douglas Plasse
Danny Silverberg
Jason Inman

lan Prange/
Carla Bowen
John Nelson/
Carol Green

Joe Camp
Andrew Stahl
Doug Webster
Dan Lazarovits

15t Assistant Director (2" Unit)
18t Assistant Director
18t Assistant Director
18t Assistant Director

2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director

2nd 2nd Agsistant Director
2nd 2nd Agsistant Director

Add’l 2" Assistant Director

Add’l 2" 2¢ Assistant Director

Production Assistant (BG)

Production Assistant (2" Unit)
Production Assistant (BG)
Production Assistant (BG)
Production Assistant (VFX Unit)
Production Assistant

Production Assistant (Utility)

Production Assistant

Key PA (2" Unit)

Production Assistant

Production Assistant (Locations)

2021
2016
2016
2015

2015
2014
2014
2013
2012

2016
2012

2020

2011

2020

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

2018
2016
2012
2011

- 2021

- 2021

CERTIFICATIONS
OSHA Safety Pass Training, Director’s Guild of America (DGA) COVID-19 Safety Training

EDUCATION
New York Film Academy | Los Angeles, CA | Master of Fine Arts, Film Production

University of Alaska Anchorage | Anchorage, AK | Bachelor of Arts, Journalism

John Nelson
Jen Willis

Catherine Cospelich
Kaylee Johnson

Tyler Kline

REFERENCES

13t Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2" Assistant Director
2nd 2nd Assistant Director

(310) 413-2220
(618) 203-0003
(770) 880-3917
(312) 340-7217
(530) 277-3667






