DK JOHNSTON (DGA)

dk@trisevenpictures.com | (907) 440-2641

PROJECTS

1st Assistant Director Heels S1 Ice – Feature Army & Coop – Feature Tater Tot & Patton – Feature	Bill Hill Peter Paul Basler Dennis Hefter Andrew Kightlinger	1 st Assistant Director (2 nd Unit) 1 st Assistant Director 1 st Assistant Director 1 st Assistant Director	2021 2016 2016 2015
2 nd Assistant Director			
AMEX: Paul Nicklen – CML Verizon – CML Kidz Bop 26 – CML SportsMaster – CML Wildlike – Feature	Andy Coffing Bob Karwoski Jessie Sternbaum Joe Camp Chris Carroll	2 nd Assistant Director 2 nd Assistant Director 2 nd Assistant Director 2 nd Assistant Director 2 nd Assistant Director	2015 2014 2014 2013 2012
2 nd 2 nd Assistant Director			
Stadium Anthems – Feature Night Moves – Feature	Denise Strong Chris Carroll	2 nd 2 nd Assistant Director 2 nd 2 nd Assistant Director	2016 2012
Additional Assistant Director			
Heels – S1	John Nelson/ Gary Goldman	Add'l 2 nd Assistant Director	2020 - 2021
Baby Genius 3-5 – Features	Kelly Hirano	Add'l 2 nd 2 nd Assistant Director	2011
Production Assistant			
Heels – S1	John Nelson/ Gary Goldman	Production Assistant (BG)	2020 - 2021
Red Notice – Feature	Christopher Surgent	Production Assistant (2 nd Unit)	2020
Falcon & Winter Soldier – S1	Douglas Plasse	Production Assistant (BG)	2019
Thunder Force – Feature	Danny Silverberg	Production Assistant (BG)	2019
Black Widow – Feature	Jason Inman	Production Assistant (VFX Unit)	2019
The Resident – S3	lan Prange/ Carla Bowen	Production Assistant	2019
P-Valley – S1	John Nelson/ Carol Green	Production Assistant (Utility)	2019
Goosebumps 2 – Feature	Joe Camp	Production Assistant	2018
Our Souls at Night – Feature	Andrew Stahl	Key PA (2 nd Unit)	2016
Arby's – CML	Doug Webster	Production Assistant	2012
The Frozen Ground - Feature	Dan Lazarovits	Production Assistant (Locations)	2011

CERTIFICATIONS

OSHA Safety Pass Training, Director's Guild of America (DGA) COVID-19 Safety Training

EDUCATION

New York Film Academy | Los Angeles, CA | Master of Fine Arts, Film Production University of Alaska Anchorage | Anchorage, AK | Bachelor of Arts, Journalism

REFERENCES

John Nelson	1 st Assistant Director	(310) 413-2220
Jen Willis	2 nd Assistant Director	(618) 203-0003
Catherine Cospelich	2 nd Assistant Director	(770) 880-3917
Kaylee Johnson	2 nd Assistant Director	(312) 340-7217
Tyler Kline	2 nd 2 nd Assistant Director	(530) 277-3667